
 

 

SCHEDULED SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

2018-2019 

MEETING START TIME - 7:15 P.M. (unless noted otherwise) 

 

2018     

 

June Wednesday June  20 Superintendent Search Process with MASC & MASS – 6:00 p.m. 

 Monday June   25 Exec Session & Open Meeting Law Training MASC– 6:00 p.m.  

 

July Monday July  9 Superintendent Search Discussion – 6:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday July  11 Superintendent Evaluation – 6:00 p.m. 

 Thursday July  12 Superintendent Evaluation – 6:00 p.m. 

 Tuesday July    17 FY19 District Goals – 6:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday July  18 Kennedy Building Committee – 6:30 p.m. 

 Thursday July    19 Retreat - 6:00 p.m.  

 Monday July   30 FY19 Goals – 6:00 p.m. 

 

August Wednesday August  1   

 Monday August  27 

 

September Monday September  17 

   

 

October Monday October  1 

 Monday October  15 

 Monday October  29 Additional Meeting Added 

   

November Monday November 5 

 Monday  November  19 

  

 

December  Monday December  10 Changed from December 3 (1st day of Hanukkah) 

 Monday December  17 

 

2019 

January Monday January 7 

 Monday January  28 

  

February Monday February  11  

 Monday February  25 

  

March Monday March  11 

 Monday March   25  

 

April Monday April   1 – Reorganization Meeting  

 Monday April   22 

  

May Monday May  6 

 Monday May  20  

  

June Monday June  3 

 Monday June   17 

 



 

 

All meetings will be in the School Committee Room, Town Hall unless noted otherwise.   Please note that this 

schedule is subject to change.  Meeting information can be found at 

http://natickschools.novusagenda.com/agendapublic 


